Specification Sheet
WHITE PREPAINTED ALUMINUM FIXED ROUND
GRILL
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
UNI20-6080PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 80 mm 24 1536 0
UNI20-6100PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 100 mm 24 1152 0
UNI20-6120PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 120 mm 24 792 0
UNI20-6140PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 140 mm 24 504 0
UNI20-6150PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 150 mm 24 504 0
UNI20-6160PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 160 mm 24 504 0
UNI20-6200PB White prepainted Aluminum fixed round grill imbocco 200 mm 24 288 0
Description
Circular aluminum air vent cover equipped with insect netting. Airflow stated on the outer side.Individually packed in blister with
barcode.
Material
Made of aluminum, painted in white, it is particularly resistant to aging by exposure to the elements.
Use
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 26.04.2024
It allows the circulation of air between indoor-outdoor and the ventilation limiting condensation and mold.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 26.04.2024